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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 * minor
197.43 * minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34 * minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 * minor
191.09 * intra-day containment
190.19 * minor
189.80 * minor
188.28 * minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11* minor
197.43* minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34 * minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 *
191.09 *
190.19 * minor
189.80 * minor
188.28 * minor

minor
intra-day containment

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 * minor
197.43 * minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34 * minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 *
191.09 *
190.19 *
189.80 *
188.28 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 * minor
197.43 * minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34 * minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 * minor
191.09 * intra-day containment
190.19 * minor
189.80 * minor
188.28 * minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 *
197.43 *
196.16 *
194.34 *
193.82 *
192.78 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor
192.19 * session containment
191.56 *
191.09 *
190.19 *
189.80 *
188.28 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 *
185.19 *
183.60 *
182.88 *
18177 *
180.17 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 *
197.43 *
196.16 *
194.34
193.82 *
192.78 *

192.19 *

191.56 *
191.09 *
190.19 *
189.80 *
188.28 *

minor
minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

session containment

minor
intra-day containment
minor
minor
minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 *
185.19 *
183.60 *
182.88 *
18177 *
180.17 *

minor
minor
minor
minor
minor
minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 * minor
197.43 * minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34 * minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 * minor
191.09 * intra-day containment
190.19 * minor
189.80 * minor
188.28 * minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 * minor
197.43* minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34* minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 * minor
191.09 * intra-day containment
190.19 * minor
189.80 * minor
188.28 * minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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Support and Resistance

199.62 *** weekly containment

198.11 * minor
197.43* minor
196.16 * intra-day containment
194.34 * minor
193.82 * minor
192.78 * minor

192.19 * session containment

191.56 * minor
191.09 * intra-day containment
190.19 * minor
189.80 * minor
188.28 * minor

187.24 *** weekly containment UP
186.14 *** weekly containment DP

185.84 * minor
185.19 * minor
183.60 * minor
182.88 * minor
181.77 * minor
180.17 * minor

178.70 **** multi-wk contain UP
177.77 **** multi-wk contain DP
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